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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Tax[)

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Pb)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

OLARIU D.F. GEORGE-SEBASTIAN   1   T 8.25 8.76 8.45 8.708.40 CRB, CRT, ISMB, EAB, MRB

MUTU L. LAZ{R-IULIAN   2   T 8.50 7.78 9.10 9.008.28 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CEB, CRT, ISMT, AIAT,

S{CUIANU G.A. IONU|-ALEXANDRU   3   T 7.55 8.60 7.95 9.157.86 CEB, CRB, CRT, ISMB, EAB, ISMT

LAZ{R I LEONARD-RUBEN   4   T 8.05 7.28 9.30 5.107.81 CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

CIOLACU M. ALIN-C{T{LIN   5   T 7.70 7.36 9.30 5.207.59 CRB, CRT, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT,

MATEI S.C. ALEXANDRU-CRISTIAN   6   T 7.10 8.70 8.50 8.507.58 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB,

IVANOVICI M.I. BOGDAN-VALENTIN   7   T 7.30 7.83 8.60 7.807.45 CRB, ISMB, CRT, ISMT

BARBU M. MARIAN-THEODOR   8   T 7.60 7.06 8.20 5.057.43 CRB, ISMB, CRT, ISMT

|UGULAN I. MARIUS-FLORIN   9   T 7.35 7.31 8.40 6.257.33 CRB, AIAB, EAB, CRT, AIAT

DRUG{ M. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  10   T 6.90 7.73 7.35 8.157.14 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT

S#RBU G. IONU|-COSMIN  11   T 6.85 7.58 8.60 7.607.06 CRB, CRT

DIEACONU N.G. D{NU|-NICU}OR  12   T 6.25 7.61 8.35 6.106.65 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

LICOIU O. EDUARD-VLAD  13   T 6.20 7.68 6.90 8.806.64 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, EAB,

TRU}C{ D. GABRIEL  14   T 5.90 7.56 7.50 7.606.39 CRB, CRT

VINTIL{ D.C. C{T{LIN-}TEFAN  15   T 5.15 7.16 6.40 7.405.75 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, CET, EAT,

TRA}C{ M. ROXANA-FLORENTINA  16   T 5.05 7.36 5.70 9.105.74 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CRT, ISMT, AIAT

RO}IANU A. LIVIU-ALEXANDRU  17   T 5.25 6.88 9.80 5.355.73 CRB, CRT, CEB, CET

ILIE C.}. RAMON-MIH{I|{  18   T 5.20 6.28 7.00 5.255.52 CRB, CRT, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT,

CIOROEANU L.S. IULIAN-COSTINEL  19   T 5.00 6.53 8.00 6.005.45 CRB, CRT, ISMB
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